. Battle of the Beaches 2024 .
Sallwave Sallwave
5 Lancing SC & Shoreham SC 5

Results are final (v3)

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 51, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 14/07/2024 14/07/2024 15/09/2024 15/09/2024
11.00 B2B 11.00 B2B 11.00 B2B
1st  WAYFARER 10688 Shoreham Bill John 1080 1.0 4.0 (5.0) 2.0 3.0 1.0 16.0 11.0
SC Whitney Shelton
2nd MERLIN 3773 Shoreham Alan Will Carroll 980 (52.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 66.0 14.0
ROCKET SC Warren OCS)
3rd SUPERNOVA 1318 Shoreham James 1075 6.0 3.0 (9.0) 5.0 4.0 5.0 32.0 23.0
SC Gerwat
4th ILCA7/ 217528 Lancing Will Apps 1102 | 3.0 5.0 (14.0) 8.0 8.0 4.0 42.0 28.0
Laser SC
5th MERLIN 3800 Shoreham Richard Tony Cheal 980 12.0 13.0 (26.0) 23.0 21.0 11.0 106.0 80.0
ROCKET SC Bramley
6th RSAERO7 3743 Lancing Pete 1061 (52.0 52.0 DNC 12.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 140.0 88.0
SC Matthews DNC)
7th RSAERO7 4548 Lancing David Trout 1061 (52.0 52.0DNC 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 142.0 90.0
SC DNC)
8th RSAERO6 1783 Shoreham Peter Coe 1102 8.0 6.0 23.0 12.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC 153.0 101.0
SC DNC)
9th ILCAT7/ 5 Lancing Tom 1102 21.0 10.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC  14.0 9.0 158.0 106.0
Laser SC Williams DNC)
10th RSAERO7 4092 Lancing Johnny 1061 15.0 11.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC  18.0 15.0 163.0 111.0
SC McKeown DNC)
11th  LASERII 10330 Lancing Roger Kate 1085 4.0 16.0 24.0 16.0 (52.0 52.0DNC 164.0 112.0
SC Jamieson Fitzsimmons DNC)
12th RSAERO7 2927 Lancing Peter 1061 (52.0 52.0DNC 11.0 22.0 15.0 12.0 164.0 112.0
SC Fussey DNC)
13th RSAERO7 4330 Lancing Dave 1061 (52.0 52.0 DNC 22.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 165.0 113.0
SC Penwarden DNC)
14th 2000 21458 Shoreham Catia Pinca David Smith 1118 5.0 15.0 29.0 24.0 (52.0 RET) 52.0DNC 177.0 125.0
SC
15th  RS200 1186 Shoreham Jeff Tim Jones 1046 14.0 (52.0 10.0 52.0DNC 11.0 52.0DNC 191.0 139.0
SC McTaggart DNC)
16th BLAZE 538 Shoreham Mark 1033 18.0 (52.0 DNF) 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 19.0 7.0 200.0 148.0
SC Sandell
17th  ILCA6/ 1 Lancing Bob 1154 16.0 8.0 27.0 (52.0 RET) 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 207.0 155.0
Laser Radial SC Aldridge
18th MERLIN 3696 Shoreham Alex Jonty 980 (52.0 52.0DNC 1.0 1.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 210.0 158.0
ROCKET SC Warren Freeman DNC)
19th HADRONH2 176 Shoreham Paul 1045 (52.0 52.0 DNC [2.0 3.0 52.0 DNC 52.0DNC 213.0 161.0
SC Walker DNC)
20th STREAKER 1832 Lancing Alan 1124 (52.0 52.0 DNC  25.0 20.0 12.0 52.0 DNC 213.0 161.0
SC Simmons DNC)
21st ILCAB/ 213707 Lancing Jimmy 1154 (52.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 5.0 2.0 215.0 163.0
Laser Radial SC Carter DNC)
22nd PHANTOM 1454 Shoreham Ivan Walsh 1000 7.0 2.0 (52.0 RET) 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 217.0 165.0
SC
23rd  MERLIN 3665 Shoreham Ross Dave Reid 980 (52.0 52.0 DNC [3.0 9.0 52.0 DNC 52.0DNC 220.0 168.0
ROCKET SC Jackson DNC)
24th  DEVOTI D- 140 Shoreham Martin 1032 (52.0 52.0DNC 6.0 7.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 221.0 169.0
ZERO SC Walker DNC)
25th  DART 16 2821 Shoreham Nicholas 905 24.0 14.0 28.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC 52.0DSQ 222.0 170.0
SC Beale DNC)
26th  GULL 2895 Shoreham Emiliano 1385 11.0 (52.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 6.0 52.0 DNC 2250 173.0
SC Lucchetta DNC)
27th  MERLIN 3796 Shoreham  William Sophie 980 (52.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 1.0 17.0 226.0 174.0
ROCKET SC Warren Mackley DNC)
28th SOLO 5943 Shoreham Phil Popple 1142 (52.0 52.0DNC 7.0 13.0 52.0 DNC 52.0DNC 228.0 176.0
SC DNC)
29th  NATIONAL 3546 Shoreham Roland Katie 1070 (52.0 52.0DNC 16.0 6.0 52.0 DNC 52.0DNC 230.0 178.0
12 SC Whitehead Whitehead DNC)
30th RS1008.4 133 Shoreham Chris 999 13.0 12.0 (52.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 233.0 181.0
SC Green DNC)
31st BYTECII 3689 Shoreham Louise Carr 1132 19.0 9.0 (52.0 52.0DNC 52.0DNC 52.0 DNC 236.0 184.0
SC DNC)



Rank

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

Class

MERLIN
ROCKET

MERLIN
ROCKET

ILCAT7/
Laser

ILCA7/
Laser

RS AERO 7
ILCA7/
Laser

ILCAT7/
Laser
RS400

RS AERO 6
DEVOTI D-
ZERO
WAYFARER
TOPPER
ILCAT7/
Laser
RS800
ILCAG6/
Laser Radial
SUPERNOVA
LASER EPS
ALBACORE
2000

2000

Rank
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SailNo Club
3806 Shoreham
3648 Shoreham
169069 Lancing
SC
199444 Shoreham
4395 Lancing
SC
138582 Shoreham
160556 Lancing
SC
859 Lancing
SC
4092 Lancing
SC
213 Shoreham
10716  Shoreham
45975  Shoreham
180238 Shoreham
13 Shoreham
SC
118362 Shoreham
1100 Shoreham
141 Shoreham
6917 Shoreham
22110  Shoreham
2562 Shoreham
SC
Class
WAYFARER

MERLIN ROCKET
ILCA 7/ Laser

LASER Il
2000

SUPERNOVA
PHANTOM
RS AERO 6

TOPPER

ILCA 7/ Laser

GULL

MERLIN ROCKET
RS100 8.4

RS200

RS AERO 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

ALBACORE

BLAZE
BYTE ClI

DEVOTI D-ZERO
ILCA 7 /Laser

HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3
23/06/2024 23/06/2024 14/07/2024
11.00 B2B 11.00
Ben Jones Helen 980 2.0 (52.0 39.5 00D
Hilditch DNC)
Toni Wright Jamie 980 23.0 7.0 (52.0
Wright DNC)
Mike Theo 1102 (52.0 52.0 DNC 52.0 DNC
DNC)
Saul 1102 (52.0 52.0 DNC 185
Dubow DNC)
Paul 1061 (52.0 52.0 DNC 15.0
Fewster DNC)
Antonio 1102 (52.0 52.0 DNC  20.0
Chorda DNC)
Jack 1102 (52.0 52.0 DNC 52.0 DNC
Fussey DNC)
Bob Trevis lan Sykes 939 (52.0 52.0 DNC 18.5
DNC)
Johny 1102 (52.0 52.0 DNC 21.0
McKeown DNC)
Toby 1032 20.0 (52.0 RET) 44.0 OOD
Lyward
Chas Mandy 1080 (52.0 52.0 DNC 52.0 DNC
Hammond Hammond DNC)
Fraser 1369 9.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC
Ferguson DNC)
Hugh 1102 10.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC
Metha DNC)
lan Knight ~ Charlotte 799 (52.0 52.0 DNC 52.0 DNC
Knight DNC)
Tom Perry 1154 (52.0 52.0 DNC 13.0
DNC)
Toby 1075 (52.0 52.0 DNC  52.0 DNC
Lyward DNC)
Mark Trott 1033 (52.0 52.0 DNC 17.0
DNC)
Chas Mandy 1037 17.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC
Hammond Hammond DNC)
John Mills  Caz Mills 1118 (52.0 52.0 DNC  52.0 DNC
DNC)
David Diane 1118 22.0 (52.0 52.0 DNC
Larner Larner DNC)

R1 - 23/06/2024 at 11.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY

10688 Shoreham SC Bill Whitney John Shelton 1080
3806 Shoreham SC Ben Jones Helen Hilditch 980

217528 Lancing SC Will Apps 1102
10330 Lancing SC Roger Jamieson Kate Fitzsimmons 1085
21458 Shoreham SC Catia Pinca David Smith 1118
1318 Shoreham SC James Gerwat 1075
1454 Shoreham SC Ivan Walsh 1000
1783 Shoreham SC Peter Coe 1102
45975 Shoreham SC Fraser Ferguson 1369
180238 Shoreham SC Hugh Metha 1102
2895 Shoreham SC  Emiliano Lucchetta 1385
3800 Shoreham SC Richard Bramley Tony Cheal 980

133 Shoreham SC Chris Green 999

1186 Shoreham SC Jeff McTaggart Tim Jones 1046
4092 Lancing SC Johnny McKeown 1061
1 Lancing SC Bob Aldridge 1154
6917 Shoreham SC Chas Hammond Mandy Hammond 1037
538 Shoreham SC Mark Sandell 1033
3689 Shoreham SC Louise Carr 1132
213 Shoreham SC Toby Lyward 1032

5 Lancing SC Tom Williams 1102

R4
14/07/2024
B2B

39.5 00D

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

21.0

19.0

44.0 OOD

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

R5

15/09/2024
11.00
52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

16.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

20.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

13.0

52.0 DNC

17.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

22.0

52.0 DNC

R6
15/09/2024
B2B

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

14.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

16.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

8.0

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNF

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

52.0 DNC

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

59.28 3
55.07 3
1.0223 3
1.02.03 3
1.04.43 3
1.02.34 3
58.21 3
1.04.30 3
53.34 2
1.05.02 3
54.37 2
58.49 3
1.00.09 3
1.03.54 3
1.04.51 3
47.20 2
1.04.03 3
1.04.00 3
46.56 2
1.04.24 3
45.55 2

0.55.04
0.56.14
0.56.37
0.57.11
0.57.53
0.58.12
0.58.21
0.58.32
0.58.42
0.59.01
0.59.09
1.00.01
1.00.13
1.01.05
1.01.07
1.01.32
1.01.46
1.01.57
1.02.11
1.02.24
1.02.30

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0

Total

237.0

238.0

238.0

240.5

241.0

243.0

244.0

2475

248.0

264.0

268.0

269.0

270.0

273.0

273.0

277.0

277.0

277.0

282.0

282.0

Nett

185.0

186.0

186.0

188.5

189.0

191.0

192.0

195.5

196.0

212.0

216.0

217.0

218.0

221.0

221.0

225.0

225.0

225.0

230.0

230.0



Rank
22
23
24
25

Rank
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Class

2000

MERLIN ROCKET
DART 16

MERLIN ROCKET

Class

MERLIN ROCKET

PHANTOM
SUPERNOVA
WAYFARER
ILCA 7/ Laser
RS AERO 6

MERLIN ROCKET
ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

BYTE ClII
ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 7
RS100 8.4

MERLIN ROCKET

DART 16

2000

LASER Il

BLAZE

DEVOTI D-ZERO

Class

MERLIN ROCKET
HADRON H2
MERLIN ROCKET
MERLIN ROCKET
WAYFARER
DEVOTI D-ZERO
SOLO

RS AERO 7
SUPERNOVA
RS200

RS AERO 7

RS AERO 7

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

ILCA7 / Laser
RS AERO 7
NATIONAL 12
LASER EPS
ILCA 7/ Laser
RS400

ILCA 7/ Laser
RS AERO 6
RS AERO 7
RS AERO 6
LASER Il
STREAKER
MERLIN ROCKET

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

SailNo
2562
3648
2821
3773

SailNo
3773
1454
1318
10688
217528
1783
3648

1
3689
5
4092
133
3800
2821
21458
10330
538
213

SailNo
3696
176
3665
3773
10688
140
5943
4548
1318
1186
2927
3743
118362
217528
4395
3546
141
199444
859
138582
4092
4330
1783
10330
1832
3800

1

Club

Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC

Club
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC

Club
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC

HelmName
David Larner
Toni Wright
Nicholas Beale

Alan Warren

CrewName
Diane Larner

Jamie Wright

Will Carroll

R2 - 23/06/2024 at B2B

HelmName
Alan Warren
Ivan Walsh
James Gerwat
Bill Whitney

Will Apps

Peter Coe

Toni Wright

Bob Aldridge
Louise Carr
Tom Williams
Johnny McKeown
Chris Green
Richard Bramley
Nicholas Beale
Catia Pinca
Roger Jamieson
Mark Sandell
Toby Lyward

HelmName
Alex Warren
Paul Walker
Ross Jackson
Alan Warren

Bill Whitney
Martin Walker
Phil Popple
David Trout
James Gerwat
Jeff McTaggart
Peter Fussey
Pete Matthews
Tom Perry

Will Apps

Paul Fewster
Roland Whitehead
Mark Trott

Saul Dubow
Bob Trevis
Antonio Chorda
Johny McKeown
Dave Penwarden
Peter Coe
Roger Jamieson
Alan Simmons
Richard Bramley
Bob Aldridge

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Will Carroll

John Shelton

Jamie Wright

Tony Cheal

David Smith

Kate Fitzsimmons

R3 - 14/07/2024 at 11.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Jonty Freeman

Dave Reid
Will Carroll
John Shelton

Tim Jones

Katie Whitehead

lan Sykes

Kate Fitzsimmons

Tony Cheal

PY
1118
980
905
980

PY
980
1000
1075
1080
1102
1102
980
1154
1132
1102
1061
999
980
905
1118
1085
1033
1032

PY
980
1045
980
980
1080
1032
1142
1061
1075
1046
1061
1061
1154
1102
1061
1070
1033
1102
939
1102
1102
1061
1102
1085
1124
980
1154

Elapsed
47.43
1.02.53
1.00.37
0oCs

Elapsed
45.48
4747
51.00
51.34
53.00
53.40
48.25
57.24
56.55
55.51
54.19
52.35
52.02
50.23
50.12
53.35
DNF
RET

Elapsed
45.20
48.47
46.17
46.46
51.34
50.18
56.23
52.30
53.54
52.44
53.45
53.56
58.41
56.06
54.19
55.10
53.37
57.33
49.02
57.41
57.50
55.44
58.00
57:17
1.00.13
54.12
44.08

Laps Corrected
2 1.04.01
3 1.04.10
3 1.06.59

Corrected
0.46.44
0.47.17
0.47.27
0.47.45
0.48.06
0.48.42
0.49.24
0.49.44
0.50.17
0.50.41
0.51.12
0.52.38
0.53.06
0.55.40
1.07.21
1.14.05

Laps
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Corrected
3 0.46.16
3 0.46.41
3 0.47.14
3 0.47.43
3 0.47.45
3 0.48.44
3 0.49.22
3 0.49.29
3 0.50.08
3 0.50.25
3 0.50.40
3 0.50.50
3 0.50.51
3 0.50.54
3 0.51.12
3 0.51.33
3 0.51.54
3 0.52.13
3 0.52.13
3 0.52.21
3 0.52.29
3 0.52.32
3 0.52.38
3 0:52:48
3 0.53.34
3 0.55.18
2 0.57.22

Points
22.0
23.0
24.0
52.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
52.0
52.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.5
18.5
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0



Rank
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30
31
32

Rank
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Class

DART 16

2000

MERLIN ROCKET
DEVOTI D-ZERO
PHANTOM

Class

MERLIN ROCKET
WAYFARER
HADRON H2
MERLIN ROCKET
SUPERNOVA
NATIONAL 12
DEVOTI D-ZERO
ILCA 7 / Laser
MERLIN ROCKET
RS AERO 7

RS AERO 7

RS AERO 6
SOLO

ILCA 7/ Laser
ILCA 7/ Laser
LASER Il

RS AERO 7

RS AERO 7

RS AERO 6
STREAKER
RS400

RS AERO 7
MERLIN ROCKET
2000

MERLIN ROCKET
DEVOTI D-ZERO

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

Class

MERLIN ROCKET
MERLIN ROCKET

WAYFARER
SUPERNOVA

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial

GULL

RS AERO 7
ILCA 7/ Laser
RS AERO 7
RS AERO 7
RS200
STREAKER
RS800

ILCA7 /Laser
RS AERO 7
ILCA 7/ Laser
SUPERNOVA

SailNo
2821
21458
3806
213
1454

SailNo
3696
10688
176
3773
1318
3546
140
217528
3665
4548
3743
1783
5943
199444
138582
10330
4330
4395
4092
1832
859
2927
3800
21458
3806
213

1

SailNo
3796
3773
10688
1318
213707
2895
3743
217528
4330
4548
1186
1832
13

5

2927
169069
1100

Club

Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC

Club
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC

Club
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC

HelmName
Nicholas Beale
Catia Pinca
Ben Jones
Toby Lyward
Ivan Walsh

CrewName

David Smith
Helen Hilditch

R4 - 14/07/2024 at B2B

HelmName
Alex Warren

Bill Whitney
Paul Walker
Alan Warren
James Gerwat
Roland Whitehead
Martin Walker
Will Apps

Ross Jackson
David Trout
Pete Matthews
Peter Coe

Phil Popple

Saul Dubow
Antonio Chorda
Roger Jamieson
Dave Penwarden
Paul Fewster
Johny McKeown
Alan Simmons
Bob Trevis

Peter Fussey
Richard Bramley
Catia Pinca

Ben Jones

Toby Lyward
Bob Aldridge

HelmName
William Warren
Alan Warren

Bill Whitney
James Gerwat
Jimmy Carter
Emiliano Lucchetta
Pete Matthews
Will Apps

Dave Penwarden
David Trout

Jeff McTaggart
Alan Simmons
lan Knight

Tom Williams
Peter Fussey
Mike Theo

Toby Lyward

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Jonty Freeman
John Shelton

Will Carroll

Katie Whitehead

Dave Reid

Kate Fitzsimmons

lan Sykes

Tony Cheal
David Smith
Helen Hilditch

R5 - 15/09/2024 at 11.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName
Sophie Mackley
Will Carroll
John Shelton

Tim Jones

Charlotte Knight

PY
905
1118
980
1032
1000

PY
980
1080
1045
980
1075
1070
1032
1102
980
1061
1061
1102
1142
1102
1102
1085
1061
1061
1102
1124
939
1061
980
1118
980
1032
1154

PY
980
980
1080
1075
1154
1385
1061
1102
1061
1061
1046
1124
799
1102
1061
1102
1075

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

1.00.36
55.10
00D
00D
RET

Elapsed Laps Corrected

47.12
52.28
51.15
48.42
53.35
53.55
52.42
56.42
50.26
54.47
54.58
57.11
59.25
58.03
58.14
57:24
56.49
56.54
59.34
1.01.37
51.37
58.20
54.43
50.28
00D
00D
RET

Elapsed
1.06.16
1.06.54
0.50.33
0.51.57
0.56.06
1.07.30
0.51.50
0.54.18
0.52.34
0.52.42
0.52.15
0.56.26
1.00.20
0.55.40
0.53.50
0.56.14
0.55.08

3
2

3
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Laps

1.06.58
1.14.01

0.48.10
0.48.35
0.49.03
0.49.42
0.49.51
0.50.23
0.51.04
0.51.27
0.51.28
0.51.38
0.51.48
0.51.53
0.52.02
0.52.41
0.52.51
0:52:54
0.53.33
0.53.38
0.54.03
0.54.49
0.54.58
0.54.59
0.55.50
1.07.43

Corrected
1.07.37
1.08.16
.10.13
12.29
.12.55
.13.06
13.17
.13.55
14.19
.14.30
.14.56
.15.19
.15.31
.15.46
.16.06
.16.33
.16.56
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28.0
29.0
39.5
440
52.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
39.5
44.0
52.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0



Rank Class

18
19
20
21
22
23

Rank

© 0O N O g »~ 0N =

A4 A a4 4O a4 a A a A a
o © N o o~ W N = O

RS AERO 7
BLAZE

ILCA 7/ Laser
MERLIN ROCKET
2000

2000

Class
WAYFARER

ILCA 6 / Laser Radial
MERLIN ROCKET
ILCA 7/ Laser
SUPERNOVA

RS AERO 7
BLAZE
WAYFARER

ILCA 7/ Laser

RS AERO 7
MERLIN ROCKET
RS AERO 7

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser

RS AERO 7
ILCA7 / Laser
MERLIN ROCKET
DART 16
SUPERNOVA

SailNo
4092
538
160556
3800
22110
21458

SailNo
10688
213707
3773
217528
1318
3743
538
10716
5

4548
3800
2927
4330
169069
4092
160556
3796
2821
1100

Club

Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC

HelmName CrewName
Johnny McKeown

Mark Sandell

Jack Fussey

Richard Bramley Tony Cheal
John Mills Caz Mills
Catia Pinca David Smith

R6 - 15/09/2024 at B2B

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Lancing SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC
Shoreham SC

HelmName CrewName
Bill Whitney John Shelton
Jimmy Carter

Alan Warren Will Carroll
Will Apps

James Gerwat

Pete Matthews

Mark Sandell

Chas Hammond = Mandy Hammond
Tom Williams

David Trout

Richard Bramley = Tony Cheal
Peter Fussey

Dave Penwarden

Mike Theo

Johnny McKeown

Jack Fussey

William Warren Sophie Mackley
Nicholas Beale

Toby Lyward

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

PY
1061
1033
1102
980
1118
1118

PY
1080
1154
980
1102
1075
1061
1033
1080
1102
1061
980
1061
1061
1102
1061
1102
980
905
1075

Elapsed Laps Corrected Points

0.54.42
0.563.16
0.57.10
0.50.54
1.00.56
RET

Elapsed
1.02.15
45.50
58.58
44.58
44.10
43.39
43.06
45.27
46.37
45.15
1.02.45
4543
45.56
47.52
47.09
49.45
57.00
DSQ
DNF

2

N N NN

1.17.20
1.17.21
1.17.49
1.17.54
1.21.45

Corrected
0.57.38
0.59.35
1.00.10
1.01.12
1.01.38
1.01.43
1.02.35
1.03.08
1.03.27
1.03.58
1.04.02
1.04.38
1.04.56
1.05.09
1.06.40
1.07.43
1.27.15

18.0
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
52.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
52.0
52.0



